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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

031 1m

Max Guldberg-Magnússon (2012) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 1

100A 1 1,0 7,0 6,5 7,0     20,5 20,50 20,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,1 8,0 6,5 6,0     20,5 22,55 43,05  Baglæns benspring

101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 22,20 65,25  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 7,0 6,5 6,0     19,5 27,30 92,55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 24,75 117,30  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 28,80 146,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Saga Magnusson (2011) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 2

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 4,0     14,0 14,00 14,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,1 5,0 5,0 4,5     14,5 15,95 29,95  Baglæns benspring

101C 1 1,2 6,0 4,5 5,5     16,0 19,20 49,15  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 27,30 76,45  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5     20,0 32,00 108,45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5     12,5 20,00 128,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Livia Dyrby (2011) -- Farum FS 3

100A 1 1,0 5,5 4,5 5,0     15,0 15,00 15,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,1 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 18,15 33,15  Baglæns benspring

101C 1 1,2 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 19,80 52,95  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 4,5     13,5 18,90 71,85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 5,0     13,5 20,25 92,10  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 7,0 5,0 6,0     18,0 25,20 117,30  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

031 3m

Max Guldberg-Magnússon (2012) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 1

100A 3 1,1 7,0 7,0 7,0     21,0 23,10 23,10  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,2 7,0 7,0 7,5     21,5 25,80 48,90  Baglæns benspring

101C 3 1,4 6,0 5,0 5,0     16,0 22,40 71,30  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,5 5,5 6,0     18,0 23,40 94,70  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,5     14,0 25,20 119,90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 4,5     16,5 26,40 146,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

42 3m

Oliver Nielsen (2010) -- Frem Odense Udspring 1

101C 3 1,4 5,0 6,0 5,0     16,0 22,40 22,40  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 1,5 2,0 1,5     5,0 8,50 30,90  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,5 27,90 58,80  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 15,60 74,40  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,0 1,5 1,0     4,5 9,00 83,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 2,5 3,0 3,0     8,5 12,75 96,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

52 1m

Lovisa Borg (2010) -- SK Poseidon 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

52 1m

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5     14,0 23,80 23,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 5,5     18,0 27,00 50,80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5     14,5 21,75 72,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 26,40 98,95  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0     14,5 24,65 123,60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 27,20 150,80  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2,2 4,0 5,5 5,0     14,5 31,90 182,70  Forward Double Somersault

Eva Egholm (2010) -- Farum FS 2

101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 19,80 19,80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 7,0 7,0 6,0     20,0 28,00 47,80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,0 24,00 71,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 27,20 99,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 5,5 4,5     13,5 24,30 123,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 3,0     10,5 16,80 140,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,0     15,0 24,00 164,10  Inward Somersault

Marie Guldberg-Magnusdottir (2010) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 3

101C 1 1,2 7,0 7,0 6,0     20,0 24,00 24,00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,0     18,5 25,90 49,90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,5 18,75 68,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5     14,0 22,40 91,05  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 5,0 3,0     11,5 20,70 111,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 24,80 136,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 160,55  Inward Somersault

Bastian Zeberg (2011) -- Frem Odense udspring 4

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 22,50 50,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 26,40 76,95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 25,50 102,45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 2,0 3,5 3,5     9,0 19,80 122,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 2,0 3,0 2,5     7,5 18,00 140,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 4,0     12,0 19,20 159,45  Inward Somersault

Magnus Koopmann Willaume-Jantzen (2010) -- Frem Odense Udspring 5

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0     14,5 24,65 24,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,0     11,5 17,25 41,90  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 2,5 4,0     9,5 15,20 57,10  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,0 22,40 79,50  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 1,0 3,0 3,0     7,0 11,90 91,40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,0     11,5 25,30 116,70  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1,6 4,5 3,0 4,5     12,0 19,20 135,90  Inward Somersault

Oliver Nielsen (2010) -- Frem Odense Udspring 6

101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,5 5,0     13,5 16,20 16,20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,5     10,0 15,00 31,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 2,5     9,0 14,40 45,60  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,0 3,5 2,5     9,0 12,60 58,20  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 2,0 2,0 2,0     6,0 10,80 69,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 2,5 4,0 3,5     10,0 16,00 85,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 0,5 0,5 1,5     2,5 4,00 89,00  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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52 3m

Lovisa Borg (2010) -- SK Poseidon 1

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 7,0 6,5 5,5     19,0 26,60 53,80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 33,15 86,95  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

52 3m

301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 3,5     13,0 23,40 110,35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,0 26,00 136,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 33,25 169,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,5     14,0 30,80 200,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Marie Guldberg-Magnusdottir (2010) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 2

101C 3 1,4 6,5 7,0 6,5     20,0 28,00 28,00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,5 7,0 6,0     19,5 25,35 53,35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,0 27,20 80,55  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 4,5 5,0     15,0 27,00 107,55  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 3,0 2,0     8,5 17,00 124,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,5     13,5 21,60 146,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 30,40 176,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bastian Zeberg (2011) -- Frem Odense udspring 3

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 29,75 54,55  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 27,00 81,55  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,0     17,0 23,80 105,35  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 3,0 3,0 3,0     9,0 18,90 124,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 1,0 2,0 0,0     3,0 7,20 131,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,0 30,40 161,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Magnus Koopmann Willaume-Jantzen (2010) -- Frem Odense Udspring 4

101B 3 1,5 4,0 4,5 3,0     11,5 17,25 17,25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,0 3,5 3,0     9,5 16,15 33,40  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 3,5 4,0     11,0 19,80 53,20  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,5 5,0 5,5     15,0 19,50 72,70  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 1,5 1,0 1,0     3,5 7,00 79,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 3,5 4,5     13,0 20,80 100,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,0 4,0 4,5     11,5 21,85 122,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

53 1m

Carla Lykke Fandrup (2009) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 1

101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 21,60 21,60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 6,0     16,0 22,40 44,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,5 6,0     16,0 24,00 68,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 92,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 5,0 4,0     13,0 23,40 115,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,0     17,0 27,20 142,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5     14,5 23,20 165,80  Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 3,0 3,5 4,0     10,5 19,95 185,75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Moa Åkesson (2009) -- SK Poseidon 2

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,5     15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 25,20 49,20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 24,75 73,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,5 4,0 3,5     10,0 16,00 89,95  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,5 26,35 116,30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,0     13,0 20,80 137,10  Inward Somersault

203C 1 2,0 2,0 3,5 2,5     8,0 16,00 153,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0     14,0 30,80 183,90  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

53 1m

Annika Egholm (2009) -- Farum FS 3

101C 1 1,2 6,5 5,5 5,5     17,5 21,00 21,00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,0 22,40 43,40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,0 20,80 64,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,0     15,0 24,00 88,20  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,0     11,5 20,70 108,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,5     18,0 28,80 137,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,0     14,0 22,40 160,10  Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 1,5 1,0 0,5     3,0 5,70 165,80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Noah Roe (2010) -- Frem Odense Udspring 4

101C 1 1,2 3,5 4,5 5,0     13,0 15,60 15,60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,5     10,0 15,00 30,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 1,5 2,0 3,0     6,5 10,40 41,00  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,5 4,0 4,0     11,5 16,10 57,10  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 4,0 3,5     10,5 18,90 76,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 5,0     12,5 20,00 96,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

204C 1 2,2 0,5 1,5 0,5     2,5 5,50 101,50  Back Double Somersault

402C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 3,5     11,0 17,60 119,10  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

53 3m

Moa Åkesson (2009) -- SK Poseidon 1

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,0     15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,0 24,70 48,70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 31,45 80,15  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 4,0     13,0 23,40 103,55  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,0 26,00 129,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,0     13,0 24,70 154,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 2,5 3,5 3,0     9,0 17,10 171,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 29,70 201,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Roe (2010) -- Frem Odense Udspring 2

101C 3 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 16,80 16,80  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,5     13,5 22,95 39,75  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 3,0 4,0     10,5 18,90 58,65  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 4,5     14,5 18,85 77,50  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,0     11,5 23,00 100,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,5     10,5 15,75 116,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,5 3,0 4,0     10,5 19,95 136,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 2,0 3,0 3,0     8,0 15,20 151,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

54 1m

Sofia Torstensson (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 1

201B 1 1,6 8,0 7,0 7,0     22,0 35,20 35,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,0 5,5     18,5 31,45 66,65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 7,0     20,5 30,75 97,40  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5     20,5 34,85 132,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 39,60 171,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 40,80 212,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,5 6,5     18,0 41,40 254,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,0 38,40 292,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 37,20 329,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

54 1m

Noahwilliam Dalgaard (2008) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 2

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 29,60 61,05  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0     20,0 34,00 95,05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 7,0     21,5 32,25 127,30  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0     17,5 38,50 165,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,0     17,0 40,80 206,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 3,5     12,5 28,75 235,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,0     19,5 40,95 276,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0     17,5 42,00 318,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hanna Ekdahl (2007) -- Malmö kappsimningsklubb 3

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,5 5,0     17,0 27,20 27,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 28,90 56,10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 27,00 83,10  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 28,90 112,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 6,0     15,5 32,55 144,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 36,30 180,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,0 3,5     11,5 26,45 207,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 40,95 248,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,5     14,0 33,60 281,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anne-Marie Derrett (2005) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 4

101A 1 1,4 7,0 7,0 6,5     20,5 28,70 28,70  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 28,00 56,70  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 4,5     15,5 26,35 83,05  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 32,40 115,45  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,0     19,5 35,10 150,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5     14,0 29,40 179,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 31,45 211,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,5     18,0 39,60 251,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 30,00 281,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Konrad Ponsaing (2008) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 5

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 8,0     19,5 29,25 60,70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,5 5,5     15,5 23,25 83,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 3,5     12,5 20,00 103,95  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,0 34,20 138,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 4,5     15,5 37,20 175,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 6,0 6,0     17,0 37,40 212,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5     19,0 38,00 250,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 5,0     14,0 29,40 280,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jonas Hamza Helms (2009) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 6

103B 1 1,7 4,5 6,0 5,5     16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0     17,0 30,60 57,80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 25,50 83,30  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,5 24,80 108,10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 29,70 137,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0     9,0 18,00 155,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 5,5 4,5     14,0 29,40 185,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 6,0     16,0 35,20 220,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,0     10,0 24,00 244,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

54 1m

Mads Kjærsgaard (2008) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 7

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 6,5     16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 21,70 48,10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 4,0 5,5     15,0 22,50 70,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 3,0     12,0 19,20 89,80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 5,0     13,0 27,30 117,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,5     11,5 25,30 142,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 1,5 2,5 2,5     6,5 14,30 156,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 2,0 3,0 3,0     8,0 17,60 174,30  Forward Double Somersault

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 19,20 193,50  Reverse Somersault

Victor Bruhn (2008) -- Frem Odense Udspring 8

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 3,0 4,0 4,0     11,0 17,60 43,10  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 5,0     13,5 20,25 63,35  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 4,0 4,0     11,0 17,60 80,95  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 2,5 3,5 3,0     9,0 17,10 98,05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 1,5 3,0 3,5     8,0 19,20 117,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

204C 1 2,2 3,0 4,0 4,5     11,5 25,30 142,55  Back Double Somersault

302C 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 5,0     13,0 20,80 163,35  Reverse Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 5,0     13,0 28,60 191,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emil Svindt-Thorsen (2008) -- Frem Odense Udspring 9

103B 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 4,0     11,0 18,70 18,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,5     9,5 15,20 33,90  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 4,5     10,5 16,80 50,70  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,0 3,5 4,0     10,5 14,70 65,40  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 2,5 3,0 3,0     8,5 14,45 79,85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0     9,0 18,00 97,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 1,0 2,0 2,0     5,0 12,00 109,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,0 4,0 5,0     12,0 26,40 136,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,5     9,5 15,20 151,45  Reverse Somersault

Aron Kristensen (2008) -- Farum FS 10

101C 1 1,2 3,5 4,0 4,0     11,5 13,80 13,80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 5,5     13,5 18,90 32,70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0     6,0 9,00 41,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5     10,5 16,80 58,50  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 2,5 2,0 4,0     8,5 15,30 73,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,5 20,00 93,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0     13,5 21,60 115,40  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5     11,0 16,50 131,90  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 4,0     10,5 16,80 148,70  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

54 3m

Noahwilliam Dalgaard (2008) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5     19,0 34,20 64,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 7,0 7,5     21,0 39,90 104,50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 7,0     19,5 40,95 145,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,5     21,0 44,10 189,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,5 6,0     18,0 43,20 232,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 4,5     16,5 46,20 278,95  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,5 6,0     17,0 45,90 324,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 6,5 7,0 6,0     19,5 48,75 373,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

54 3m

Sofia Torstensson (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 2

201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0     20,5 36,90 36,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 35,15 72,05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 7,0 6,5     19,5 40,95 113,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,0 30,40 143,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 39,00 182,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 4,5 5,0 4,5     14,0 33,60 216,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 4,5     15,5 43,40 259,40  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 47,25 306,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 7,0     19,5 46,80 353,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hanna Ekdahl (2007) -- Malmö kappsimningsklubb 3

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 35,10 35,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 4,5     14,0 25,20 60,30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,5 32,55 92,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,0     16,0 25,60 118,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0     17,0 34,00 152,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 4,0     15,0 42,00 194,45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 1,5 3,5 3,0     8,0 22,40 216,85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,0 4,5 3,5     13,0 31,20 248,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 6,0     16,5 39,60 287,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Anne-Marie Derrett (2005) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 4

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,0     17,0 30,60 57,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 28,50 86,30  Reverse Dive

401A 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 29,75 116,05  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 5,5     18,5 37,00 153,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,5     17,5 35,00 188,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 4,0 5,0 5,0     14,0 29,40 217,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,5     14,0 30,80 248,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 37,20 285,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jonas Hamza Helms (2009) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 5

103B 3 1,6 5,0 6,0 6,0     17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,5     17,5 36,75 63,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,5 4,5     15,0 25,50 89,45  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,5 27,90 117,35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 35,70 153,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 4,5 5,0 4,5     14,0 33,60 186,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2,7 4,0 4,0 5,0     13,0 35,10 221,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 3,5 4,0 4,0     11,5 26,45 248,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 6,0 5,5     16,5 36,30 284,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mads Kjærsgaard (2008) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 6

103C 3 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 26,25 26,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 5,0 4,5 5,0     14,5 18,85 45,10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,5 3,0 3,5     10,0 17,00 62,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,0 23,40 85,50  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 3,5 5,0 4,5     13,0 26,00 111,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 5,0     13,0 24,70 136,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 3,5     13,5 28,35 164,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,0     13,0 28,60 193,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 2,5 3,5 1,0     7,0 11,90 205,05  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

54 3m

Victor Bruhn (2008) -- Frem Odense Udspring 7

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 21,60 21,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,0 5,5     14,0 19,60 41,20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 3,5 3,0 4,5     11,0 19,80 61,00  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,5 3,5 4,0     10,0 18,00 79,00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,0 27,30 106,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,5     13,5 29,70 136,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 1,5 2,0 3,5     7,0 13,30 149,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 3,0 3,0 2,0     8,0 13,60 162,90  Reverse Somersault

404C 3 2,4 1,0 2,0 2,0     5,0 12,00 174,90  Inward Double Somersault

Emil Svindt-Thorsen (2008) -- Frem Odense Udspring 8

103B 3 1,6 3,0 3,5 4,0     10,5 16,80 16,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 3,0 3,5 3,5     10,0 17,00 33,80  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 3,5 4,0     12,0 21,60 55,40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 3,0 2,0 2,5     7,5 10,50 65,90  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 0,5 1,5 2,0     4,0 8,00 73,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 2,0 2,5 4,0     8,5 16,15 90,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,0 3,5 5,0     12,5 27,50 117,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 2,5 2,5 5,0     10,0 19,00 136,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 1,0 1,5 3,5     6,0 12,00 148,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 8 / 10 16:41,  22. april 2023

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

55 1m

Rasmus Pagh Almtoft (2007) -- IF Lyseng Udspring 1

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0     21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,0 30,40 66,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 28,90 95,00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 7,0     19,0 28,50 123,50  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 5,5 5,5     15,0 33,00 156,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 2,5 4,0 3,5     10,0 26,00 182,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 6,0 6,0     17,0 39,10 221,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 35,70 257,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,0     17,0 40,80 298,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 3,5 4,0 5,5     13,0 27,30 325,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Johan Löwenmark Rode (2005) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 2

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0     21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0     21,0 31,50 67,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 3,5     14,0 22,40 89,60  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 4,0 5,0 6,0     15,0 27,00 116,60  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 5,5 6,0     18,0 37,80 154,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,0 6,5     19,5 42,90 197,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2,3 3,5 4,0 4,0     11,5 26,45 223,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,0 3,0 2,5     8,5 17,85 241,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 1,5 1,0 0,5     3,0 7,80 249,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0     17,5 42,00 291,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

55 3m

Rasmus Pagh Almtoft (2007) -- IF Lyseng Udspring 1

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0     21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 5,5 5,5     15,0 27,00 61,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 35,15 96,55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 6,5     21,0 44,10 140,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 5,5 5,5     15,0 31,50 172,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

55 3m

105B 3 2,4 7,5 7,5 7,0     22,0 52,80 224,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 3,0 3,0 2,5     8,5 23,80 248,75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,0 5,0 5,0     14,0 39,20 287,95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 48,60 336,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 33,75 370,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Johan Löwenmark Rode (2005) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 2

103B 3 1,6 5,5 7,0 6,0     18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 8,0 7,0 7,0     22,0 37,40 67,00  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 32,40 99,40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0     17,5 36,75 136,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 6,5     17,0 34,00 170,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 6,0 5,5     16,5 39,60 209,75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2,8 1,0 2,0 2,0     5,0 14,00 223,75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 37,80 261,55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 4,0 5,5 5,0     14,5 40,60 302,15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 5,0 4,5     14,0 37,80 339,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

+6 1m

Rasmus Pagh Almtoft (2007) -- IF Lyseng Udspring 1

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,5     22,0 37,40 37,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,5 28,75 66,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 37,80 103,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0     17,0 40,80 144,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 39,60 184,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 4,0 5,0 4,5     13,5 35,10 219,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Konrad Ponsaing (2008) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 2

103B 1 1,7 4,5 6,0 6,0     16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,5     17,0 37,40 65,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 37,00 102,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 1,5 2,5 2,0     6,0 12,60 115,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,0     17,0 30,60 145,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,5 4,5     14,5 34,80 180,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

+6 3m

Rasmus Pagh Almtoft (2007) -- IF Lyseng Udspring 1

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 7,0     19,5 40,95 40,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,5 7,0 7,5     21,0 56,70 97,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 7,0     19,5 46,80 144,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 6,0     14,0 39,20 183,65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 3,5 3,5 3,5     10,5 29,40 213,05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 5,0 3,5 4,0     12,5 31,25 244,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Jonas Hamza Helms (2009) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 2

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,0 39,90 39,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 5,0 4,5     13,5 36,45 76,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 39,60 115,95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

201C 3 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 29,75 145,70  Back Dive

303B 3 2,3 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 35,65 181,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,5     19,0 41,80 223,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

33 5m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

33 5m

Noahwilliam Dalgaard (2008) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 1

103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 7,5 7,5 7,5     22,5 33,75 66,90  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 8,0 7,5 7,0     22,5 36,00 102,90  Back Dive

105C 5 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 40,80 143,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0     21,5 51,60 195,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5     20,0 44,00 239,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Johan Löwenmark Rode (2005) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 2

103B 5 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,0     19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 7,5 7,0 7,0     21,5 32,25 65,40  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,0     19,5 31,20 96,60  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,0     20,0 42,00 138,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,0 38,40 177,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,0 5,5 8,0     19,5 42,90 219,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anne-Marie Derrett (2005) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 3

103B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,5     18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 5,0 4,5 6,0     15,5 24,80 55,40  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,0     17,5 29,75 85,15  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2,4 4,5 4,5 5,0     14,0 33,60 118,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 32,55 151,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 29,75 181,05  Armstand Somersault

Lovisa Borg (2010) -- SK Poseidon 4

103B 5 1,7 4,5 4,5 6,0     15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,0     13,5 20,25 45,75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5     12,5 18,75 64,50  Back Dive

612C 5 1,5 4,5 4,0 3,5     12,0 18,00 82,50  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,5 27,50 110,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 3,5 4,5 2,5     10,5 25,20 135,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Moa Åkesson (2009) -- SK Poseidon 5

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 6,0     16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 5 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,5 21,70 48,90  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,0 24,00 72,90  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 2,5 3,0 2,5     8,0 12,80 85,70  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1,5 3,5 3,5 2,5     9,5 14,25 99,95  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,0     9,5 19,00 118,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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